Agent acting reasonably) to the extent permitted under any applicable law and regulation.

8.5 Interest calculation

(a) Interest shall be paid in the currency of the relevant Interim Loan and shall accrue from day 
to day and be calculated on the basis of the actual number of days elapsed and a three 
hundred and sixty five (365) day year (or, where practice in the Relevant Market differs, in 
accordance with that market practice).

(b) The total amount of any accrued interest, commission or fee (or of any amount equal to that 
interest, commission or fee) which is, or becomes, payable under an Interim Finance